Write the number in word form.

1) 6,913 six thousand, nine hundred thirteen

2) 1,313 one thousand, three hundred thirteen

3) 2,570 two thousand, five hundred seventy

4) 9,404 nine thousand, four hundred four

5) 4,611 four thousand, six hundred eleven

6) 1,606 one thousand, six hundred six

7) 9,365 nine thousand, three hundred sixty-five

8) 59,174 fifty-nine thousand, one hundred seventy-four

9) 39,973 thirty-nine thousand, nine hundred seventy-three

10) 63,825 sixty-three thousand, eight hundred twenty-five

11) 25,843 twenty-five thousand, eight hundred forty-three

12) 91,287 ninety-one thousand, two hundred eighty-seven

13) 96,300 ninety-six thousand, three hundred

14) 59,733 fifty-nine thousand, seven hundred thirty-three

15) 988,223 nine hundred eighty-eight thousand, two hundred twenty-three

16) 514,704 five hundred fourteen thousand, seven hundred four

17) 489,225 four hundred eighty-nine thousand, two hundred twenty-five

18) 902,730 nine hundred two thousand, seven hundred thirty

19) 467,963 four hundred sixty-seven thousand, nine hundred sixty-three

20) 228,855 two hundred twenty-eight thousand, eight hundred fifty-five